MyStudy Participation in Education Fairs 

	Date
	Time
	Location 
	Venue
	Organiser

	27 Nov 2014    Thursday
	10.00am               - 3.00pm
	TAR UC KL
	DK E , Block W
	MyStudy

	29 & 30 Nov 2014 Saturday & Sunday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Kuala Lumpur
	KL Convention Centre
	FACON

	3 Dec 2014  Wednesday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Penang
	Traders Hotel
	FACON

	4 Dec 2014  Thursday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Ipoh
	Kinta Riverfront Hotel
	FACON

	5 Dec 2014     Friday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Melaka
	Hotel Equatorial
	FACON

	5 Dec 2014     Friday
	12.00pm 

- 4.00pm
	Sarikei
	Dragon Inn
	ML

	6 Dec 2014   Saturday
	1.00pm 

- 5.00pm
	Sibu
	RH Hotel
	ML

	7 Dec 2014    Sunday
	1.00pm 

- 5.00pm
	Bintulu
	New World Suites
	ML

	8 Dec 2014      Monday
	1.00pm 

- 5.00pm
	Kuching
	Grand Continental
	ML

	9 Dec 2014      Tuesday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Ipoh
	Syuen Hotel
	FSI

	10 Dec 2014    Wednesday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Bukit Mertajam
	Summit Hotel
	FSI

	11 Dec 2014  Thursday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Penang
	Traders Hotel
	FSI

	13 & 14 Dec 2014  Saturday & Sunday
	11.00am 

- 6.00pm
	Kuala Lumpur
	MidValley Convention Hall
	Surework

	17 Dec 2014    Wednesday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Johor Bahru
	KSL City
	FSI

	18 Dec 2014    Thursday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Kluang
	Prime City Hotel
	FSI

	19 Dec 2014    Friday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Batu Pahat
	Katerina Hotel
	FSI

	20 Dec 2014    Saturday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Melaka
	Bayview Hotel
	FSI

	21 Dec 2014   Sunday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Seremban
	Klana Resort 
	FSI

	20 & 21 Dec 2014   Saturday & Sunday
	12.00pm 

- 6.00pm
	Johor Bahru
	Persada Johor Int. CC
	FACON



